CASE#
1605707901
1605703801

1605696701

1605705501

1605648501

1605678301

1605674701
1605509602

1605681301

1605679701
1605678501

1605681303
1605681302
16056665d1
1605675701
1605681001

1506232301

1605569102

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY
FY

FY

FY
FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY
Bo1
DOl

Do1

DO1

D01

DOo1

DO1
D01

Dol

Do1
DOo1

Do1
Dol
DOo1
DO1
DO1

Do1

D01

CTRM. 201 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

BARRON/ALLEN/SIRRON

CRAWFORD/THOMAS /HORACE DUNAGAN SAMU

HALTHON/TONY /MATTHEW

MITCHELL/SHANTELLE/

PERKINS/NOLAND/

STEWART DARR

BROWN PAUL

WAYS MARCUS

TURNER ROBER

AT 9:00 A.M.
ADDROW/DOMINIC/EDWARD BAJOKA

BROCKS/DALVIN/DEVANTE ROLPH

BROWN/DANIELLE/L

BROWNING/DONTE/

KINNEY

MANNARINO

FOSTER/DEMONTE/DEMETRI CHILTON

HOWELL/ARMANI/PIEL

HUDSON/KEYON/

PICKETT/JAYLEN/

SEALS/BOBBY/

TUCKER/GREGORY/DEAN

WAFER/DEANDRE/

WEITZMAN

POLK

GLENN

EVANS

PETERSON

RAGAN

AT 9:30 A.M.

DIGGS,/DESHAWN/ISACEL

ROLFH

HAWKINS/DARIUS/RAYVON LEWIS

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATTION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATTION

- PAGE 1
CHARGE
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
ASSAULT /HARM
ASSAULT

HOME INV-2ND

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ASSAULT

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON
LARCENY PERS
ASSAULT/STRA

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

R&C VEHICLE
CARRYING CON

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

CS/DEL MARTIJ
CS-DRUG HOUS

R&C VEHICLE
UNLAWFUL USE

CARRYING CON

COMPTNCY HRG ROBBERY-UNAR

COMPTNCY HRG RORBERY-ARMD


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 201    FMHJ


CASE#
1605705401

1605688101

1505879501

1605694001

1605560001

1605661901

1506197901

1605655501

1205820501

1605679801

1605680801

1605668301

1605604301

1605576002

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

DO1

DOl

DO1

Dol

DOl

Bo1

D01

D1

DOl

D01

Do1

DOo1

D01

DOo1

CTRM. 202 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A. HOLMES

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

NAME

COLEMAN/EARLINA/SHANIC RONAN JAMES

MUHADDATH/ALAM/JAVAIR DUNNING SHAU

NEWSOME /BRIAN/

PETTIFORD/FREDDIE/MARC UNKNOWN OFFI

TAYLOR/CURTIS/

AT 9:00 A.M,

BROCK/TIMOTHY/WARREN COLLINS
CAMPBELL/RAJUAN/ NYENHUIS
ELLIS/CHRIS/MICHAEL EVANS
MUHAMAD/SHAREEFAH/ SAROCKI

PERKINS/JAMES/DEVONTE ROCK

POINDEXTER/PAMELA/DONL WOODARDS

WOLFE/DUNCAN/ALLEN STEINBERG

AT 10:30 A.M.
MAY/SHAWN/ALLEN ROSENTHAL

AT 11:00 A.M.
AL~-AMRI/MOHAMMED/ABRDUL FARINHA

JOHNSON DEBB

MAYS JASON

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROR CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

REVIEW

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATTION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE
EMBEZZLEMENT

WITNESSES
WITNESSES
WITNESSES
WITNESSES

ASSAULT/STRA
LARCENY BLDG
ASSAULT/BATR

DEL/MAN DRUG

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

WITNESSES

ASSAULT /HARM
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

FLEE VEHICLE
DWLS-2ND

MDOP

CARJACKING
ROBBERY - ARMD
ROBBERY-ARMD
MV-UDA

R&C VEHICLE

ARSON-1ST DE
ARSON-PREPBN

ASSAULT/STRA
ASSAULT/BATR

CSC LESS 13
CSC LESS 13
CsSC LESS 13
CSC 2ND DEG

MV VIN NUMBR
AUTO CONCEAL
R&C VEHICLE


CDunklin
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CTRM. 202 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A. HOLMES
MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

CASEH# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 11:00 A.M. TTON
1605576002 FY DO1 AL-AMRI/MOHAMMED/ABDUL FARINHA BEXAMINA
1605576003 FY DOl AL-TAMIMI/DIAA/HANON FOLMAR EXAMINATION
1605576001 FY DOl HILL/DEBRANDYON/QUIIN- FOLMAR EXAMINATION

PAGE 2

CHARGE

PRT DLR-FATL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FATL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL

R&C VEHICLE
AUTO CONCEAL

CHOP SHOP
AUTO CONCEAIL
MV VIN NUMBR


CDunklin
Typewritten text
CTRM. 202      FMHJ


CASE#
1605674101

1605679601

1605705301

1605702101
1605680201

1605554301

1605706101

1605676301

1605663901

16056922001

1605657901
1605693501

1605680201

1605563501

1605640001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

CTRM. 203

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS
MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

PTY

Dol

DO1

Dol

DO1

DO1

Do1

Do1

DoO1

Do1

D01

Dol

DOl

o1

DO1

D01

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
GOTCHER/DONYALE/ANDRE AUSTIN ALLEN

JOHNSON/DAVID/JAGUAN

MILLS/ROBERT/PAUL

UNKNOWN OFFI

TURNER KIMBE

MURPHY-HARRIS/JAYLIN/M KURISH CHRIS

RENDLES /DERRICK/R

SANDERS /TAMIKA/

TYNER/LAQUILLA/RENEE

PERKINS

TUDDLES

JOHNSON LISA

AT 9:00 A_M.
ALEXANDER/WALTER/ARNEZ WHITE

HARRIS/JESSIE/

MILLS/JAMES/MCKINLEY

PERRY/JAMAR/EDWARD
REESE/DEBORAH/

RENDLES/DERRICK/R

SALLEN

CAMERON

ELSEY

JACKSON MARC

PERKINS

SHEPARD/DELRICO/EUGENE FROST

AT 11:00 A.M.

AGNEW/PARIS/MAJOR

JORDAN

LANGSTON

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PRCB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE
ASSAULT/STRA

C8C-1ST DEGR
KIDNAPPING
ASSAULT/MURD
ROBBERY-ARMD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

ASSAULT

FLEE VEHICLE
EXPIRED LIC

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG

ASSAULT/HARM
MDOP
ASSAULT

ROBBERY-ARMD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ROBBERY-UNAR
LARCENY PERS
MDOP-UTILITY

CSC-18T DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
KIDNAPPING

R&C VEHICLE
STOLEN PROP

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG

ROBBERY -ARMD
WEAPONS

HOMICIDE
FELONY MURDR
ASSAULT/MURD
POSS FELON


CDunklin
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CTRM. 203 FMHJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS LANGSTON PAGE 2
MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE

AT 11:00 A.M.
1605640001 FY D01 AGNEW/PARIS/MAJOR JORDAN EXAMINATION WEAPONS


CDunklin
Typewritten text
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CASE# TYP

1605702901 FY

1306282701 FY
1605678201 FY

1605661301 FY

1605593801 FY

1605680601 FY

1506206801 FY

15061792001 FY

Do1

Do1

Dol

CTRM. 204

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

PTY NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

D01 JONES/MATTHEW/ MEINKE LARRY
AT 9:00 A.M.

D01 BOONE/DARNELL/ HARPER

D01 BUSH/STARR/LOUISE CHURIKIAN

D01 JOHNSON/KEVIN/LEON GORDON

D01 SMITH/HARRISON/MICHAEL WILLIAMS

STANFIELD/TERRY/DEION LEE ROBERT

AT 9:15 A.M.
GRAVES/LARNELL/NOBLE J ROBINSON

MURPHY /COURTNEY/LYADEL TULACZ

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

BEXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE
POSS NARCOTC

CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

CHILD SUPPRT

ASSAULT

POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC

POSS FELON
CS8/DEL MARIJ
WEAPONS /FEIL

B&E BUILDING
LARCENY BLDG

HOME INV-18T

POSS NARCOTC


CDunklin
Typewritten text
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CASE# TYP

1506079201 FY

1605654601 FY

1605671801 FY

1605672301 FY
1605673301 FY
1605684201

1605678101 FY

PTY

Do1

Dol

DOl

DO1

DOl

DC1

DOo1

CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

ATTY/OFF
AT 1:30 P.M.
BANFORD/CLIFTON/ REAMS

NAME

BRASELL/ALECTIS/DEJUAN DIALLO

BRYANT/DAJIA/CHRISTINA SALLEN

JOHNSON/DERECK/ WOODSIDE
VALENTINE/MARY/ MORROW
WALKER/MALCOLM/ ELSEY
YOUNG/FRANKIE/MAE-LANA WOODSIDE

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1
CHARGE
POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

DOMESTIC VIO

ARSON-4TH DE
ARSON-4TH DE

HCOME INV-18T
ASSAULT
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT
MDOP
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/STRA
ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ARSON-PREPBN
ASSAULT
ASSAULT



CDunklin
Typewritten text
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CASEH

0606076701
1605705601
1605703001

1605702001

1605708501
1605702601
1605708001
1605702801
1605707801
1605702201
1605702501
1506183801

1605703101

1605707501
1605703301
1506198301

1605705001

1605699801

1605703701

1605707401

1505870301

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Y

FY

Y

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

DC1

DOo1

D01

Do1

Do1

Do1

Do1

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

DO1

DOo1

DO1

Do1

DO1

Do1

D01

DOo1

DO1

D01

CTRM. 701
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL

FMHJ

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

ATTY/OFF

WCS - CRIMS

NAME
AT 8:30 A.M.

BARBER/ANTHONY /MARK

BROWN/PAMELA/

QUINN

BUTLER/CARL/JAMES-JAMA DONALD MICHE

COSTNER/ANTONIO/JAVON

BEAFORE JOHN

FLORES - TADEQ/VICTOR/ED MARTINEZ NEL

FOSTER/ROBERT/LEE

HAMPTON/LARRY/

HONEY/FRANK/JAMES
JOHNSON/LEON/L
MODOCK/TIMOTHY /KETIJON
MORGAN/CHRISSIE/NICHOL
NEWSOME /BRIAN/DENARD

POLK/KARL/AMIR

SIMMONS /TRAVEON/VONTEL
SNADON/ANTHONY/D
STOWELL/JENNIFER/RUTH

TRAVIS/LAMARION/CORTEZ

UNDERWOOD/COREY /DEWITT

WARE/ANTONIO/LAMAR

WILSON/KEVIN/

SMITH WILLIE

HARRIS SEAN

STEWART DARR

JOHNSON BRIA

HENRY JONATH

MEINKE LARRY

GAMBRIL FELE

JOSHI ROHIT

BALL DAVID

GREAR-MITCHE

SEAGRAM RICH

KURISH CHRIS

HOCHRADEL SE

KEAN JAMES

MITCHELL LAW

AT 9:00 A.M.

FOSTER/SERGIO/FELIPE

DIEBEL

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROE

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PRORB

PROB

PROB

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

fOSS NARCOTC
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC

R&C VEHICLE
STOLEN PROP

CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC
CS/DEL MARIJ
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
MDOP

MV-UDA

MDOP

LARCENY
CARRYING CON
DEL/MAN DRUG
TAMPER DEVIC
FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
DWLS

ARSCN-4TH DE
ARSON-PREPEN

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

B&E BUILDING
B&E COIN DEV
B&E COIN DEV
B&E COIN DEV
B&E COIN DEV
MAL DEST BLG


CDunklin
Typewritten text
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CTRM. 701 FMJ
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL
MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 9:00 A.M,

1506173201 FD D01 HEMPHILL/ERIC/DEONTA ELSEY PROB CAUSE

1605577901 FY D01 LOCKRIDGE/AARON/OMORO SCHAF PROB CAUSE

PAGE 2

CHARGE

OWI - 3RD
DWLS~2ND

CHOP SHOP

R&C VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE


CDunklin
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CASE#

1306314202
1505870201
1604457001
1305763701

1604456801

1604447701
1504653701
1206247601
1305752401
1406023701
1305927601
1105869201
1306500401

1504653402

1504653401

1406318001
1005715701
1406476001

1505578702

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SD

SD

SM

SM

SM

SD

SD

SM

PTY

Do1

Do1

Do1

DO1

D01

DOl

DOo1

D01

Dol

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

DOo1

D01

Do1

D01

DOl

CTRM. 438 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

BROWN/ANTWAN/RCDDRELL REASONOVER
DAVIS/ADAM/DION MANNARINO
GREENWELL/AUDI/ POWELL CHRIS
PERKINS/JONATHAN/ JACKSON

RILEY/MATAYO/ARMONITRE BELL TOMMY

. AT 9:00 A.M.
ARCHIBALD/EDDIE/JAMES

REASONOVER
BARCLAY/MAKHAYASHR/ STEVENSON
BAUER/HAROLD/ STEVENSON
CATCHINGS /MYA/ 'REASONOVER
HUNT/ALBERT/ REASONOVER
JASSO/RUBEN/ DAVIS
JOHNSON/LAMONTE/TYJUAN JACKSON
KOGER/BRITTANY/SHAVON ZZ-DPD SEPAR
LEWICKI/RYAN/MICHAEL REASONOVER

MODRZEJEWSKI/THOMAS /AL MISKO

MUCAJ/MARSID/ NUSHAJ
SULLIVAN/LAKISHA/CHERY REASONOVER
WILSON/JAMES /WALTER REASONOVER
WISE/THEODORE/ GAYDEN

PROCEEDING

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

TRIAL

REVIEW

VIOL OF PROB

REVIEW

TRIAL

REVIEW

TRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

VICL OF PROB

REVIEW

PAGE

CHARGE

1

RETAIL FRAUD

PO-ASSAULT

CS POSS
TRESPASS

UTIL < &

CS FALSE

OPERA HI

MJ

500

RX

BAC

FLS UNEMPLOY

Oowvi

FLS UNEMPLOY

OPERA HT

CS POSS

OPERA HT

NONFERR
NONFERR
NONFERR
NONFERR
NONFERR

NONFERR
NONFERR
NONFERR
NCNFERR
NONFERR
GAMBLING
OWI

OWvI

BAC

MJ

BAC

METL
METL
METL
METL
METL

METL
METL
METL
METL
METL

CS POSS MJ


CDunklin
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CASE#

TYP

PTY

1505872401 FY DO1

1605647601
1604441101
1505872401
1605670401
1405956901

15045592401

FY

SM

FY

FY

FY

SM

Do1

DOo1

Dol

DOl

D01

Do1

CTRM. 439 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

MONDAY - APRIL 11, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
JONES/KAREEM/ABDUL RAGAN

AT 9:00 A.M.
BROCKINGTON/ELISIA/MIC BROWN

EILAND/KOMESSE/ STEVENSON
JONES/KAREEM/ARDUL RAGAN
KENNEDY/ROSHANA/ SMITH

LOGAN/JAMES /MICHAEL STEVENSON

MITCHELL/LIONEL/ MISKO

PROCEEDING

VIOL OF PROB

SENTENCE
SENTENCE
VIOL OF PROB
SENTENCE
REVIEW

VIOL OF PROB

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT AGGR
GUN RECKLESS
ASSAULT AGGR
DOMESTIC VIO
LARCENY

DOMESTIC VIO


CDunklin
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CTRM. 439     36TH DISTRICT COURT


